



























"Hot Octopuss products are covered by various global IP rights including copyright, patent applications, patents (including US patent number 8,552,080, 8,900,120 and 5,923,107), and registered designs (including European Community Design Registration No. 002078762).

Made from skin-safe silicone. Does not contain phthalates or latex.

Use with water based lubricants only. Sold as an adult novelty. Discontinue use if irritation or discomfort occurs. To avoid injury or aggravating pre-existing skin conditions, do not use on swollen or inflamed areas, or lacerated skin. No medical claims are warranted or implied by the use of this product. Designed by Hot Octopuss, London in Great Britain, assembled in China. PulsePlate and Hot Octopuss are registered trademarks.

HOT OCTOPUSS LTD.
Kentish House, 3 Leighton Place, London NW5 2QL United Kingdom
HOT OCTOPUSS USA
3443 Edwards Avenue, Santa Clara CA 95054 USA

₹ 🕜 🤾

Hereby Hot Octopuss Ltd declares that the radio equipment "Pulse Duo" is in compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the EU declaration of conformity is available at following internet address: https://www.hotoctopuss.com/ support/ec-declaration-of-conformity/

Remote for main motor frequency 433,92 MHz transmit power +11dBm

Remote for second motor frequency 2.4 GHz transmit power - 4.73dBm

Hot Octopuss Ltd., London, NW5 2QL, Great Britain

This does along the Part of a the FCP Alon. Countries a subject to the allowing two conditions (1) this doctor may not cause harmful interference, and of the alone from all accept any interference transverse conditions into the part of the part o